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Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
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E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
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Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 ZHU Yongxin

XIE Peiling

CHN 201B 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 36.60  12 36.60 12 14.409.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 88.20 9 15.609.0 9.0

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.40  1 165.60 3 14.709.0 9.0

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 88.32  1 253.92 1  9.5 9.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.12  7 323.04 1  8.0 8.0

2 CHOE Wi Hyon

JO Jin Mi

PRK 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  2 49.20 2 1.809.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  4 97.20 2 6.608.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.30  =4 166.50 2 13.807.0 6.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.76  2 244.26 3 9.668.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.72  1 322.98 2 0.068.5 8.5

3 BONDAR Aleksandr

KONANYKHINA Anna

NAB 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  1 51.00 1  8.5 8.0

5231D 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 103.80 1  8.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50  2 180.30 1  8.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.24  6 246.54 2 7.385.0 5.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.34  8 311.88 3 11.164.5 4.5

4 BERLIN REYES Kevin

ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  3 48.00 3 3.007.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  6 92.40 5 11.406.5 7.0

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  3 161.76 5 18.546.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20  5 228.96 4 24.966.5 7.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.60  3 304.56 4 18.486.5 7.0

5 WILLS Tyler

CRANFORD Bayleigh

USA 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  10 43.80 10 7.206.0 6.0

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40  11 85.20 10 18.605.0 6.0

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.24  6 151.44 7 28.865.5 6.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.27  3 223.71 5 30.216.5 6.5

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 72.42  4 296.13 5 26.917.0 7.0

6 BOLIUKH Kirill

BAILO Kseniia

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 46.20  =6 46.20 =6 4.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  3 94.80 3 9.008.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.30  =4 164.10 4 16.207.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 54.72  9 218.82 6 35.103.0 3.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.84  2 294.66 6 28.388.5 8.0

7 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

JODOIN di MARIA Sarah

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =6 46.20 =6 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60  9 88.80 =7 15.007.5 7.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 53.10  11 141.90 10 38.406.0 5.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.16  4 210.06 7 43.867.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.08  =5 280.14 7 42.907.0 6.0

8 ROUSSEAU Cassiel

PUCKERIDGE Milly

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 3.606.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  5 93.60 4 10.206.5 6.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  7 156.60 6 23.706.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80  10 209.40 8 44.522.5 3.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  =5 279.48 8 43.566.0 7.0

9 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CUB 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 3.607.0 6.0

301C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  8 90.60 6 13.206.5 6.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50  12 140.10 11 40.204.5 4.5

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.36  7 203.46 9 50.467.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  =9 267.78 9 55.266.0 5.0

10 SHIN Jungwhi

MOON Nayun

KOR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.00  8 45.00 8 6.007.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80  7 88.80 =7 15.007.0 6.5

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.80  9 147.60 8 32.706.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.70  11 195.30 11 58.623.5 3.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  =9 259.62 10 63.426.0 5.5

11 ANAK CLEMENT Elvis
Priestly

LEE Yiat Qing

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  11 42.00 11 9.006.0 5.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  10 84.00 11 19.805.5 4.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  8 146.10 9 34.205.0 6.0

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 41.28  12 187.38 12 66.541.5 1.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.48  11 247.86 11 75.186.0 5.5
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12 YIM Shek Yen

KWANG Ainslee

SGP 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  9 44.40 9 6.607.0 6.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40  12 82.80 12 21.006.0 6.0

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60  10 137.40 12 42.905.5 5.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  8 200.40 10 53.526.5 6.0

5251B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.22  12 238.62 12 84.424.0 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

DIVX10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created by OMEGA 27 JUL 16:08 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




